POS PETT ATLETA

1 109
2 30
3 186
4 144
5 24
6 179
7 212
8 25
9 189
10 122
11 153
12 90
13 114
14 188
15 151
16 102
17 137
18 200
19 84
20 79
21 209
22 41
23 59
24 220
25 26
26 38
27 121
28 8
29 44
30 10
31 146
32 219
33 211
34 132
35 75
36 93
37 148
38 160
39 80
40 17
41 119
42 51
43 61
44 82
45 86
46 9
47 190
48 202
49 167
50 154
51 21
52 208
53 11
54 65
55 34

BOGGIO PAOLO

MERSI ENZO
MANGARETTO MARCO
BRACCO ALFONSO
TAPPARO ALAN
CARESIO GIULIANO FRANCO
DIABOTTI MASSIMILIANO
FENOGLIO LUCIO
ATTARDI FABRIZIO
GARBO PIETRO STEFANO
COTTITTO ANGELO
CONCATO MASSIMO
TERRAZZINO ELISA
BUSSETTO ANDREA

DI VENUTA MICHELE
SCHIRATTO GIANNI
STABILE EMILIANO
GALISSE MAURO
PARADISO GIANFRANCO
BIANCO BRUNO
GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO
GIACHINO ROBERTO
GIANOTTI MATTIA
BIOLETTO DAVIDE
FORNELLI MARIA
MARCHIARO MARCO
MONTICONE PIERLUIGI
BISON STEFANO
MIGIARRA FULVIO

FORNERO MONIA MARIO MATTEO

NOVARA MASSIMILIANO
BALICE VITO DANIELE
CHIABRERA CESARE
ZOPPO ANTONIO DANIELE
COPPOLA LEONARDO
ESPOSITO POTITO

DE FAZIO FEDERICO
ZORZO ROBERTO
PESCE PAOLO

GANIO SIMONE
FRAGASSI CLAUDIO
FERRARA VINCENZO
SARNO GIANCARLO
BERTINO STEFANO
PAONESSA MARIO
ARNOLETTI DANIELE
ARVAT ELISA

RE LUIGI

RAT DAVIDE

DE BIASIO ANDREA
NICCO ANGELO
GIANASSO ANDREA
FONTANA GIAMPIETRO
BERTINETTO IVO
BOLLO FEDERICO
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22" TROFEO LUCIANO CURNIS
Chiaverano - 28/05/2017

ANNO CAT

1989
1982
1971
1978
1976
1983
1972
1992
1968
1972
1965
1963
1978
1993
1981
1974
1976
1968
1963
1954
1973
1987
1981
1961
1973
1984
1966
1971
1964
1979
1971
1990
1961
1959
1975
1964
1980
1966
1975
1976
1977
1968
1964
1971
1980
1975
1988
1975
1971
1981
1956
1977
1961
1968
1977

M25..34
M35..39
M45..49
M35..39
M40..44
M25..34
M45..49
M25..34
M45..49
M45..49
M50..54
M50..54
F35..39
M18..24
M35..39
M40..44
M40..44
M45..49
M50..54
M60..64
M40..44
M25..34
M35..39
M55..59
F40..44
M25..34
M50..54
M45..49
M50..54
M35..39
M45..49
M25..34
M55..59
M55..59
M40..44
M50..54
M35..39
M50..54
M40..44
M40..44
M40..44
M45..49
M50..54
M45..49
M35..39
M40..44
F25..34
M40..44
M45..49
M35..39
M60..64
M40..44
M55..59
M45..49
M40..44

OO0
[=]567r=a

GARA ADULTI

COD
A140541
AO003
A140467
A140541
A140358
A140541
A140340
A140509
A140466
A140406
A140358
TOO058
AO003
A140541
A140536
A140541
A140468
AO003
A120370
A140358
A120166
A140466
A140340
A140406
A160225
A140340
A140340
A140541
A140340
TO088
A140358
A140019
ATO003
A140528
A140358
A140358
A140406
A140406
A130798
B010196
A140528
A140340
A140528
A140467
A140467
A140541
AO013
A140467
A140468
A140528
A140406
A140358
A140358
A140541
VC001

SOCIETA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. SPORT RIDER

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. POLISP. PEDAGGIO CASTIGLIONE T.SE
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA
UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L.

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

RISULTATO
00.46.35
00.47.46
00.47.47
00.49.15
00.50.12
00.50.37
00.50.50
00.51.05
00.51.20
00.51.29
00.51.40
00.52.58
00.53.46
00.54.13
00.54.28
00.54.28
00.54.30
00.54.33
00.54.36
00.54.58
00.55.11
00.55.18
00.55.27
00.55.46
00.56.08
00.56.09
00.56.13
00.56.13
00.56.20
00.56.28
00.56.33
00.56.36
00.56.43
00.56.46
00.56.48
00.56.57
00.57.07
00.57.13
00.57.27
00.57.28
00.57.40
00.57.45
00.58.07
00.58.11
00.58.21
00.58.23
00.58.36
00.58.45
00.58.51
00.58.58
00.59.03
00.59.21
00.59.22
00.59.32
00.59.35
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56 113 FERRARI CLAUDIO 1971 M45.49 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.59.36
57 33 CECCHIN MARIO 1968 M45..49 TOO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 00.59.43
58 36 IEZZA MARCO 1976 M40..44 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.59.51
59 101 FRAGNO GIUSEPPE 1960 M55..59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.59.56
60 158 ARDUINO ROBERTO 1972 M45.49 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.59.56
61 224 VALLERO FABRIZIO 1971 M45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.00.02
62 131 SOLDI GIAN LUIGI 1965 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.00.08
63 226 GIOVANDO CHIARA 1979 F35.39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.00.17
64 48 GIACCHETTO FEDERICO 1989 M25..34 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.00.32
65 89 PLANO GUIDO 1974 M40..44 A130798 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 01.01.04
66 115 LORO GIOVANNI 1951 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.01.10
67 197 BATTUELLO MAURIZIO 1965 Mb50..54 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.01.20
68 181 CIGNA ENRICO 1966 M50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.01.26
69 3 NICOLELLO ANGELO 1957 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.01.34
70 139 FIORE EMILIO ANGELO 1968 M45.49 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.01.34
71 105 MANERBA FIORINO 1952 M65..69 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.01.48
72 50 GROSSO MAURO DOMENICO 1976 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.01.52
73 134 BARBERA SALVATORE 1958 M55..59 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.01.53
74 152 CAPOLONGO CELESTINO 1956 M60..64 A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 01.01.58
75 135 RONCON LUCA 1976 M40..44 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.02.30
76 47 VANARIA LUCA STEFANO 1978 M35..39 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.02.36
77 49 ANGELA FAUSTO 1972 M45..49 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.02.41
78 68 TROMPETTO DANILO 1960 M55.59 AO0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.02.45
79 58 BOFFA DEBORA 1972 F45.49  A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.02.47
80 107 CESARE ROBERTO 1969 M45.49 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.02.48
81 191 CASARSA IVANO BREGHI 1969 M45..49 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.02.52
82 201 BORGESIO SILVIA 1969 F45.49  A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.02.56
83 108 GAIDO GIUSEPPE 1967 M50..54 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 01.02.58
84 198 ROCCIA CRISTIANO 1975 M40..44 A140406 UISP A.S.D.G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.03.00
85 193 MARTINA CLAUDIA 1973 F40.44 TO271 FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. 01.03.05
86 42 PEN FABRIZIO 1964 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.03.09
87 141 MENEGHINI MARIO 1976 M40..44 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.03.15
88 184 POLLINO FRANCO 1962 M55..59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.03.24
89 147 PICATTO ANDREA 1975 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.03.38
90 171 GUIDOBALDI FRANCO 1954 M60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.03.46
91 173 BORGRA MARCO 1958 Mb55.59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.03.49
92 116 GRISOLANO SERGIO 1954 M60..64 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.03.59
93 14 ANDREELLA NIKHY 1975 M40..44  A140466 UISPA.SD. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU  01.04.06
94 251  SALINAS ANDREA 1969 M45..49 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.04.34
95 207  ZILIOLI ROBERTO 1977 MA40..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.04.36
96 2 GNORRA GIULIANO 1957 M60..64 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.04.48
97 23 CIMADAMORE LUIGI 1964 M50..54 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.05.01
98 162 OLLEARO BRUNO 1959 M55..59 TOO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.05.14
99 194 VOTA MARCO 1970 M45.49 TO271 FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. 01.05.17
100 149 ORLAREJROSA 1975 F40..44  A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.05.21
101 150 VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURO 1964 M50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.05.23
102 215 COSTA FRANCESCO 1953 M60..64 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.05.39
103 169 FERRARA ROSITA 1969 F45.49  A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.06.04
104 214 TRAPASSO LUIGI 1973 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.06.17
105 110 STRACUZZI MASSIMO 1959 M55.59 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.06.30
106 57 SOLERO ALESSANDRO 1978 M35..39 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.06.32
107 159 RUA ROBERTO 1968 M45.49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.06.34
108 85 ALLAMANNO MAURO 1967 M50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.06.46
109 96 ORIGLIA MARCO 1962 M55.59 A140406 UISP A.S.D.G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.06.46
110 126 FORNERA ANDREA 1970 M45..49 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.06.47
111 199 DEBERNARDI GIOVANNA 1965 F50..54  A140466 UISPASD.ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.06.54
112 63 QUERIO DANIELE 1964 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.06.55
113 136 SADO PIER GIANNI 1958 M55..59 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.06.58
114 66 TESTA RICCARDO 1972 M45..49 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.07.57
115 182 TARRONE GIANCARLO 1963 M50..54 A140466 UISPA.SD. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.08.00
116 64 BRANCALEONI MONICA 1960 F55.59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.08.04
117 142 PRIMON GIORGIO 1945 M70..74 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.08.05
[=] e []
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118 71 MARQUIS EGIDIO 1943 M70..74 A140466 UISPAS.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.08.05
119 83 MEGALE ANTONIO 1948 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.08.21
120 37 BERGERO DANIELE 1981 M35..39 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.08.27
121 55 BORRIONE ROBERTO 1971 M45.49 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 01.08.51
122 20 RONCHIATO STELLIO 1950 M65..69 A160276 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE 01.08.54
123 5 MUSSETTI ANDREA 1979 M35..39 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.08.59
124 92 ZANELLATO ALESSANDRO 1970 M45..49 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.09.02
125 195 PERARDI MONICA ALESSANDRA 1969 F45..49  A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.09.04
126 43 FORNERIS CARLO 1971 M45.49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.09.06
127 222 MERLO LUISELLA 1967 F50.54 TO271 FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. 01.09.19
128 28 PEZZUTO MARCO 1970 M45.49 AO0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.09.20
129 117 PASSERINI SANDRO 1949 M65..69 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.09.27
130 127 ANDREO MAURIZIO 1973 M40..44 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.09.36
131 130 BONINO DANIELA 1971 F45..49  A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.09.50
132 133 CRAVINI MARCO 1950 M65..69 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.10.02
133 123 GARELLO ANDREA 1983 M25..34 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.10.02
134 13 FALETTO CESARE 1965 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.10.04
135 104 PELLEREY RENZO 1966 M50..54 A140466 UISPAS.D.ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.10.10
136 250 BURACIUC ELENA ZENOVIA 1982 F35..39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.10.24
137 106 PIONZIO PAOLO 1966 M50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.10.40
138 163 ROLANDO PAOLO GIUSEPPE 1960 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.11.03
139 95 BELLINO FABRIZIO 1962 M55..59 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.11.13
140 140 BARTOLOZZI PAOLO 1953 M60..64 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.11.19
141 70 BARETTINO RENATO 1969 M45.49 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 01.11.25
142 192 VOTA GUIDO 1974 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.11.29
143 52 LEONARDELLI DANIELE 1966 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.11.35
144 177  ALICINO RICCARDO 1976 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.11.38
145 27 GILLIO SAVIO 1966 M50..54 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.11.59
146 98 PERINO ANDREA DOMENICO 1965 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.12.32
147 91 ADDINO ANTONIO 1951 M65..69 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.12.46
148 7 CHIABODO BARBARA 1979 F35..39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.12.46
149 94 PIANO SILVIA 1958 F55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.12.53
150 138 TORCHETTI ROCCO 1951 M65..69 A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 01.13.10
151 221 MAROSO MARINO 1959 M55..59 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.13.29
152 213 BOLLERO LUCA 1968 M45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.13.38
153 183 CORTINA TOMMASO 1961 M55.59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.13.52
154 210 BENONE GIACOLETTO LOREDANA 1962 F55..59 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.13.53
155 6 AIMO BOOT FABIO 1972 M45..49 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.14.03
156 155 MANDES MICHELE 1948 M65..69 A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 01.14.14
157 166 MARCHISIO DONATELLA 1962 F55..59 A050657 UISP CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 01.14.20
158 35 BARBIERO FRANCESCA 1982 F35..39 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.14.28
159 112 COMPARONE PAOLO 1962 M55..59 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.14.28
160 76 TROIA GIUSEPPE 1960 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.14.36
161 73 GAMBA ALDO 1948 M65..69 A140466 UISPAS.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.14.42
162 124 GARELLO SILVANO 1953 M60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.14.52
163 168 PEROGLIO FLAVIO 1967 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.15.02
164 22 TIUS MAGGIA LORELLA 1964 F50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.15.04
165 111 SCALAMBRA MICHELE 1964 M50..54 A140466 UISPAS.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.15.09
166 252 MADARO RAFFAELE 1950 M65..69 A050657 UISP CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 01.15.43
167 39 VANONI ALFREDO 1952 M65..69 A140019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS 01.15.46
168 178 RINALDI SERGIO 1961 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.15.50
169 185 SAVOLDO RODOLFO 1964 M50..54 A140576 UISP A.S.D. TRAILAGHI 01.16.05
170 31 GROSSO ENzZO 1951 M65..69 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.16.07
171 77 PICCA PICCON GIOVANNI 1957 M60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.16.10
172 129 ORENGIA DAVIDE 1970 M45..49 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.16.11
173 81 MARCULLI MICHELE 1955 M60..64 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.16.12
174 118 SPANO FRANCO 1967 M50..54 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.16.13
175 40 DE GREGORIO EZIO 1966 M50..54 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.16.33
176 125 SCALA RENZO 1943 M70..74 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.16.43
177 216 FORMIA PAOLO PIERFRANCO 1957 M60..64 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.16.44
178 78 CASTELNOVO LUIGI 1938 M75+ A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.16.45
179 164 ZENGA SILVESTRO 1961 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.16.47
ORS00
WWwW.irunning.it E 1 Ultima Data elaborazione: 12-11-2018 14:26:02

Page 3/5



iRunning

180 53 ARAGONA ROCCO GIOVANNI 1947 M70..74 A140019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS 01.17.03
181 157 CONTI MARA 1977 FA40..44  Al140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.17.07
182 143 SCANAVACCA MASSIMO 1960 M55..59 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.17.26
183 100 PERINO LUCA 1988 M25..34 Al140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.17.51
184 69 CECCHIN PIETRO PAOLO 1952 M65..69 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.17.59
185 223 DEIRO ITALO CARLO 1956 M60..64 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.18.36
186 196 MARIOTTI FULVIO 1972 M45..49 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.19.19
187 128 PORCEILLON SILVIA 1974 F40..44  A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.19.22
188 54 PARISE ELISABETTA 1971 F45.49 TO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.19.24
189 1 ROSSI MARIO 1945 M70..74 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.20.07
190 204 BLANCO MALERBA PAOLO 1961 M55.59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.20.21
191 74 CLEMENTE UGO 1944 M70..74 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.20.42
192 62 RICCI ELIANA 1964 F50..54  A140019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS 01.20.43
193 165 GALLO FABRIZIO 1962 M55.59 A050657 UISP CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 01.20.44
194 16 ABATE MARCELLO 1962 M55..59 A130056 UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD 01.20.49
195 103 MELLINO MARIO 1961 M55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.20.56
196 176 MUSSO RENZO 1947 M70..74 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.21.09
197 145 IDILI ANTONELLA 1963 F50..54  A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.21.36
198 218 COLACICCO GRAZIANO 1984 M25..34 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.22.00
199 187 RONCO ESTER 1972 F45..49  A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.22.24
200 15 QUAGLIERO ALBERTO 1971 M45.49 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.23.02
201 72 VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA 1958 F55.59  A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.23.06
202 225 PEROT MARTINA 1967 F50..54  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.23.08
203 217 LAUDARI ROBERTO 1960 M55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.23.09
204 4 LAVARINO SIMONETTA 1963 F50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.23.12
205 170 LOCCILOREDANA 1963 F50..54  A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.23.14
206 205 MORELLI ANTONIETTA 1962 F55.59  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.23.27
207 97 BARDINI GIOVANNI 1944 M70..74 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.23.47
208 19 CERUTTI ORNELLA 1954 F60..64 TO271 FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. 01.23.54
209 60 MARIONE SILVIA 1970 F45.49  A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.25.40
210 12 SCIENZA LUCIANO 1946 M70..74 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.26.36
211 18 BONNIN FIORELLA 1950 F65..69 A160276 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE 01.27.04
212 99 PERINO LUIGI 1951 M65..69 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.27.33
213 172 DE BENEDETTI MARIO VITTORIO 1960 M55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.28.11
214 174 BARBERIO ANNAMARIA 1958 F55.59  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.28.48
215 88 COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA 1956 F60..64  A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.29.55
216 120 BERTI VERONICA 1972 F45..49  A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.34.33
217 29 FORNO UGO 1946 M70..74 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.35.35
218 67 DONATO ROSI 1975 FA40..44 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.36.14
219 32 MOSCARELLI STEFANO 1949 M65..69 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.37.33
220 175 COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE 1951 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.38.42
221 87 SAVIN GRAZIELLA 1960 F55..59 AOO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.44.52
222 203 PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA 1959 F55.59  A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.51.21
DNF 56 REPETTO ALESSANDRO 1977 M40..44 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN =

Totale atleti: 223

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 35
2 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 34
3 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 32
4 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 20
5 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 16
6 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 11
7 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 9
8 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 7
9 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 6
10 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 5
11 A140019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS 4
12 TOO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 4
13 TO271 FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. 4
14 A050657 UISP CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 3
15 A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 3
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

A140468
A140575
A120370
A130798
A160276
RUNCARD
VC008

A120166
A120688
A130056
A140476
A140536
A140576
A160225
AL031
ATO003
B010196
TOO058
TO262
VCO001

Totale atleti: 223

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE
UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. POLISP. PEDAGGIO CASTIGLIONE T.SE
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD

UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

UISP A.S.D. SPORT RIDER

UISP A.S.D. TRAILAGHI

UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L.
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'
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